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Certificate

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG

hereby confirms that the company

FLAWA Consumer GmbH
Badstrasse 43
CH-9230 Flawil

for the scope

Development, manufacture and sale of
hygiene and cosmetic products

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system

according to

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015

1ISO 9001
Registration number: 16-113-036
Initial certification: 20.05.1999
Recertification: 31.07.2018
Valid until: 30.07.2021

SO 14001
16-113-511
14.10.2010
31.07.2018
30.07.2021

Heinrich A. Bieler
Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 15.08.2018

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTUV






